59001
Rev 59001-20090526
10006 Santa Fe Springs Road
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 USA
Made in China
ABRASIVE
BLAST CABINET
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

  Specifications
  11
Parts Diagram
Specifications
12
Parts List
Item Part Number Description Qty
1 SB9006-0001 Steel Screen  1
2 SB9006-0002 Fluorescent Tube  1
3 SB9006-0003 End Connector  1
4 SB9006-0004 Plastic Cover  2
5 SB9006-0005 Input Cable Assembly  1
6 SB9006-0006 Cable Clamp  1
7 SB9006-0007 Adapter  1
8 SB9006-0008/9 Filter  1
10 SB9006-0010 Retaining Disc  1
11 SB9006-0011 Rubber Gloves Pair  2
12 SB9006-0012 Clamp  2
13 SB9006-0013 Lid  1
14 SB9006-0014 Knob  2
15 SB9006-0015 Lid Retaining Chain M4  1
16 SB9006-0016 Window Retaining Strip  1
17 SB9006-0017 Protective Film (replaceable)  1
18 SB9006-0018 Lid Hinge  2
19 SB9006-0019 Fluorescent Tube Clip  2
20A SB9006-0020A Foam Filter  1
20B SB9006-0020B Air Vent  1
21 SB9006-0021 Lid Swivel Clamp  2
22 SB9006-0022 Cable Transformer Box  1
23 SB9006-0023 Cabinet Only (w/out lid)  1
24 SB9006-0024 Nozzle adapter nut  1
25 SB9006-0025-4 Nozzle 4mm  1
25 SB9006-0025-5 Nozzle 5mm  1
25 SB9006-0025-6 Nozzle 6mm  1
25 SB9006-0025-7 Nozzle 7mm  1
29 SB9006-0029 Gun  1
30 SB9006-0030 Air Hose Adapter 1
31 SB9006-0031 Small Hose Clamp 2
32 SB9006-0032 Air Hose  1
33 SB9006-0033 Flat Washer  6
34 SB9006-0034 Air Adapter Nut 1
35 SB9006-0035 Large Hose Clamp 2
36 SB9006-0036 Abrasive Intake Hose  1
37 SB9006-0037 Abrasive Pick Up Tube 1
38 SB9006-0038 Plug 1
39 SB9006-0039 Feet 4
40 SB9006-0040 Switch  1
41 SB9006-0041 Screw M4*20  1
42 SB9006-0042 Plug Adapter 1
43 SB9006-0043 Screw M2*15  2
44 SB9006-0044 Hex Nut M2  2
45 SB9006-0045 Nut  1
46 SB9006-0046 Clamp 2
47 SB9006-0047 Screw M4*10  2
48 SB9006-0048 Screw M6*25  6
49 SB9006-0049 Connector  1
50 SB9006-0050 Hex Nut  1
51 SB9006-0051 Washer  4
  Specifications
  13
Item Part Number Description Qty
52 SB9006-0052 Rubber Washer  1
53 SB9006-0053 Screw M4*20  1
54 SB9006-0054 Screw M4*10  2
55 SB9006-0055 Rivet  2
56 SB9006-0056 Hex Nut  6
57 SB9006-0057 Steel Screen Bracket  2
58 SB9006-0058 Screw M6*15  1
Warranty
14  Rev 51001-20090521
Warranty
CHAMPION POWER EQUIPMENT